
19011 Saint Raguel Rd, Manor, TX 78653-3784, Travis County    
APN: 570196  CLIP: 1047156157

Beds
N/A

Baths
3

Sale Price
N/A

Sale Date
N/A

Bldg Sq Ft
1,966

Lot Sq Ft
45,346

Yr Built
2008

Type
SFR

OWNER INFORMATION

Owner Name Risenhoover Theresa Gale Owner Vesting

Owner Name 2 Risenhoover Melvine Eugene Owner Occupied Yes
Tax Billing Address 19011 Saint Raguel Rd Land Tenure Code

Tax Billing City & State Manor, TX Ownership Right Vesting

Tax Billing Zip 78653 DMA No Mail Flag

Tax Billing Zip+4 3784

LOCATION INFORMATION

School District 19 Mapsco 470-Q
School District Name Pflugerville ISD MLS Area PF
Census Tract 18.59 Zip Code 78653
Subdivision Bella Vista At Cottonwood Cree Zip + 4 3784
6th Grade School District/School N
ame

Flood Zone Date 09/26/2008

Elementary School District Mott Flood Zone Code X
Middle School District/School Name Cele Flood Zone Panel 48453C0295H
Neighborhood Code _rgn317-_rgn317 Carrier Route R014
Waterfront Influence Neighborhood Name

High School District/School Name Weiss

TAX INFORMATION

Property ID 1 570196 Tax Area (113) 0A
Property ID 2 02647202040000 Tax Appraisal Area 0A
Property ID 3 570196 % Improved 73%
Legal Description LOT 4 BELLA VISTA AT

COTTONWOOD CREEK
Actual Tax Year 2021 Block

Actual Tax $4,642 Lot 4
Exemption(s) Homestead

ASSESSMENT & TAX

Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019

Market Value - Total $291,753 $242,352 $242,352
Market Value - Land $77,808 $36,328 $36,328
Market Value - Improved $213,945 $206,024 $206,024
Assessed Value - Total $266,587 $242,352 $242,352
Assessed Value - Land $36,328 $36,328
Assessed Value - Improved $206,024 $206,024
YOY Assessed Change ($) $24,235 $0
YOY Assessed Change (%) 10% 0%
Exempt Building Value

Exempt Land Value

Exempt Total Value

Gross Tax (2013/2014 School; 2014 C
ounty & Village)

Tax Amount - Estimated Tax Year Change ($) Change (%)

$4,907 2019
$4,864 2020 -$43 -0.88%
$5,364 2021 $500 10.29%

Jurisdiction Tax Type Tax Amount Tax Rate

Travis County Actual $952.69 .35737
Pflugerville ISD Actual $3,753.54 1.408

Property Details  Courtesy of AUSTIN CENTRAL TX REALTY INFORMATION SVC Generated on: 04/07/22
Based on a copyrighted compilation from the Austin Board of REALTORS® and/or the Austin/Central Texas Realty Information Services (ACTRIS), as well as government data and third
party licensors of CoreLogic Solutions, LLC. All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. The Austin Board of REALTORS®,
ACTRIS, CoreLogic Solutions, LLC, their affiliates and licensors provide the MLS and all content therein "AS IS and WHEN AVAILABLE" and without any warranty, express or implied. Use
and disclosure of this information is subject to the ACTRIS Rules and Regulations and applicable end user license agreements.

Page 1/4

https://stage.travis.prodigycad.com/property-detail/570196/2022


Travis Co Hospital Dist Actual $298.08 .11181
Travis Co Esd No 2 Actual $239.93 .09
Travis Co Esd No 17 Actual $119.96 .045
Total Estimated Tax Rate 2.0122

CHARACTERISTICS

County Use Code Single Family Residence Pool

State Use Foundation Slab
Land Use SFR Other Impvs

Land Use Category Other Rooms

Lot Acres 1.041 # of Buildings 1
Lot Shape 3/4 Baths

Basement Type Area of Recreation Room

Total Adj Bldg Area Attic Type

Gross Area 2,402 Bsmt Finish

Building Sq Ft 1,966 Building Type Single Family
Above Gnd Sq Ft 1,966 Carport Area

Basement Sq Feet 3rd Floor Area

Ground Floor Area 1,966 Additions Made

Main Area Area of Attic

2nd Floor Area Area Under Canopy

Area Above 3rd Floor Basement Rooms

Finished Basement Area Bldg Frame Material

Unfinished Basement Area Building Comments

Heated Area Ceiling Height

Garage Type Attached Garage Dining Rooms

Garage Sq Ft 436 Elec Svs Type

Garage Capacity Elevator

Garage 2 Sq Ft Electric Service Type

Style Equipment

Building Width Family Rooms

Building Depth Fireplace

Stories 1 Heat Fuel Type

Condition Lot Depth

Quality Flooring Material

Bldg Class Fuel Type
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